SI500 Shaking Incubator
precisely controlled and uniform conditions for biological growth
SI500 shaking incubator
The Stuart® SI500 is unrivalled as a combined
shaker/incubator, offering perfectly controlled
and uniform conditions for biological growth.
With a compact design to fit the laboratory
bench, the SI500 is the ideal tool for cell

SI500 shaking incubator
Technical and ordering information
THE
BENCHTOP
EQUIPMENT
HYGIENE
SOLUTION
Technical Specification
SI500
Temperature range Ambient + 5°C to 60°C
Temperature display resolution 0.1°C
Temperature precision ± 0.5°C
Temperature fluctuation ± 0.5°C
Temperature variation <0.5°C
Speed range 30 to 300rpm
Orbit diameter 16mm
Platform size 335 x 335mm
Internal dimensions (w x d x h) 422 x 408 x 297mm
Maximum vessel height 250mm
Maximum load 10kg
Overall dimensions (w x d x h) 450 x 474 x 522mm
Net weight 30kg
Heater power 250W
Electrical supply 230V, 50Hz, 300W
Ordering Information
Model Description
SI500 Incubator, orbital shaker
SI500/1 Tube rack, 64 x 1.5ml microtubes
SI500/2 Tube rack, 25 x 15ml centrifuge tubes
SI500/3 Tube rack, 12 x 50ml centrifuge tubes
SI500/4 Tube rack, 16 x 30ml universal containers
Thank you for reading this data sheet.
For pricing or for further information, please contact us at our UK Office, using the details
below.
  UK Office